

CS No. 17499/16  
Geeta Tyagi vs. Som Dutt Tyagi

10.11.2017

Present : Advocate Ms. Amita Sharma, proxy counsel for plaintiff  
Advocate Ms. Shefali Dua, proxy counsel for defendant.

Matter is adjourned to **24.02.2018** for arguments upon pending applications filed by defendant upon their joint request.

(TARUN YOGESH)  
ADJ-03/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi /10.11.2017