

12

CS DJ ADJ 17499/16

GEETA TYAGI Vs. SOM DUTT TYAGI

25.08.2018

Present: Sh. S.S. Tyagi, Ld. Proxy counsel for plaintiff alongwith plaintiff
No. 3.
Advocate Sh. Siddharth Narang for defendants.

Ld. Presiding Office is on training today.

As per the direction of Ld. Presiding Office, matter be put up for
the purpose fixed/further proceedings on 25.10.2018.

Reader
25.08.2018