

24.04.2019

At 1:20 p.m.

Present: None for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

Since plaintiff, defendants and their counsels are not present in court despite repeated calls so matter is adjourned to **17.07.2019** for **submissions upon defendant's application and settlement of issues.**

(Tarun Yogesh)
ADJ-03 : Dwarka Courts
Delhi/24.04.2019