

**Cs No. 17499/16**

**GEETA TYAGI VS. SOM DUTT TYAGI**

**07.09.2019**

**Ld. PO is on training today.**

Case received by way of Transfer

**Present:** None for the plaintiff.

Siddharth Narang counsel for defendant alongwith  
defendant.

List up for consideration on 28 .09.19.

**Asstt. Ahlmad**

in the court of

(Balwant Rai Bansal)

ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts

**07.09.2019**