

CS No. 17499/16
GEETA TYAGI Vs. SOM DUTT TYAGI

21.12.2020

ORDER

Present: None for the parties.

Parties are granted final opportunity for appearance.

Put up for arguments on all pending applications, for **01.02.2021**.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
21.12.2020