

C.S No. 17499/16
Geeta Tyagi vs. Som Dutt Tyagi

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings

01.02.2021

Present: Mr. Sandeep Kr. Tyagi, counsel for
plaintiffs.

Ms. Deepali, proxy counsel for
defendants.

Put up for arguments on all pending
applications for 19.04.2021.

(Gomati Manocha)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
01.02.2021