

CS NO. 517499/2016

GEETA TYAGI
versus
SOM DUTT TYAGI

**Hearing is being conducted through VC via Cisco Webex
due to Covid Pandemic**

19.04.2021

Present: None.

Matter was fixed for arguments on pending applications.

List for arguments on pending applications on **30.07.2021**.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi : 19.04.2021