

CS No. 17499/16
Geeta Tyagi Vs SomDutt Tyagi

07.10.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. S. S. Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for plaintiffs.

Ms. Deepali, Ld. Counsel for defendants.

As per directions of the Ld. PO, put up for purpose
already fixed on **13.01.2023**.

(Reader)