

12
CS DJ ADJ17499/16
GEETA TYAGI Vs. SOM DUTT TYAGI

11.09.2023

File taken up today as 08.09.2023 was declared holiday in view of notification No. 82/G-4/Genl.I/DHC dated 01.09.2023 passed by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi on account of G-20 Summit.

Present: None.

Put up for purpose already fixed for 14.10.2023.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi:11.09.2023