

22 CS DJ ADJ 17499/16 GEETA TYAGI Vs. SOM DUTT TYAGI

25.04.2025

Present: Plaintiff no. 3 in person.
Sh. Siddharth Narang, Ld. Counsel for defendant Through
VC.

At request of plaintiff, pass over 11:30 am today.

(SHILPI M JAIN)

DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 25.04.2025 (sr)

At 11:40 AM

Matter is fixed for arguments on application under Order VII Rule 11 CPC, but Ld. counsel for the plaintiff is not available even after pass over.

In view of thereof, put up for arguments on above said application on **31.05.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)

DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 25.04.2025 (sr)